
19

16

17

16

15

10

15

14
14

10

10

10

16
16

18

17

12

13

8

11

11

10

10

3

7

21

4

19

6

2626

26

26

27

18

21

25

24

21

23

24

23

5

25

9

21

20

1

28

ITEM NO. QTY. PART # REV DESCRIPTION
1 1 OP74811 C BASE, RUDDER, SPRING ROLL
2 1 OP74808 B INSERT, MOUNT, SHAFT
3 1 OP74812 C CAP, BOBBIN, PORT, SPRING ROLL
4 1 OP74813 C CAP, BOBBIN, STARBOARD, SPRING ROLL
5 1 OP74809 A SPRING, RUDDER, PORT
6 1 OP74810 D SPRING, RUDDER, STARBOARD
7 1 OP74802 A ROLLER, MAIN, SPRING ROLL
8 1 OP74817 A RUDDER, FOIL, SPRING ROLL
9 1 OP74816 C STOP, FOIL, SPRING ROLL

10 6 900120 N/A 4 - 40 NUT, ASME, ZINC
11 2 900121 N/A #4 - 40 x .500" FLATHD SCREW, SS
12 1 OP74814 C FRAME, REAR, PORT, SPRING ROLL
13 1 OP74815 C FRAME, REAR, STBD, SPRING ROLL
14 2 OP74803 A ROLLER, REAR, SPRING ROLL
15 2 900138 N/A #4 - 40 x .500" SCKHD CAP SCREW, SS
16 4 900123 N/A #4 WASHER MC# 90107A005
17 2 900124 N/A #4 STANDOFF MC# 92320A687
18 2 900129 N/A #4 - 40 x .750" SCKHD CAP SCREW, SS
19 2 OP74804 B RETAINER, SPRING, SPRING ROLL
20 1 OP74805 C SHAFT, MAIN, SPRING ROLL
21 4 900125 N/A #4 - 40 x .375" SCKHD CAP SCREW, SS
22 2 900126 N/A INSERT, THREADED, 6-32, LONG
23 2 OP74806 B CLAMP, CABLE, SPRING ROLL
24 2 OP74807 A CLAMP TOP, SPRING ROLL
25 2 900127 N/A #8 - 32 x .375" SCKHD CAP SCREW, SS
26 4 900128 N/A #8 - 32 x .375" FLATHD SCREW, SS
27 1 OP74801 C SHAFT, MOUNT, SPRING ROLL, .375"
28 1 900119 N/A SNAP RING, MC# 91590A113

PO Box 67
Everett, Washington 98206
USA

Phone: 425.252.2149

TruCourse™

Adjustable Kayak Rudder 
*Patent Pending

 S E A L E C T D E S I G N S . C O M           E V E R E T T ,  W A S H I N G T O N   U S A

BY SEA-DOG CORPORATION


